
WBU Camrose 2nd Weekend Overall 08/03/2026

Ranks

Session All Section All

Director: Sarah Amos Scorer: SA Received 960 of 960 scores.

(printed 16:10:23 10/03/2026 EBUScore Teams1.2.43(c) EBU)

Rank Player Names XImps Boards XImps/Bd
1= 4/5 Simon Cope 88.60 112 0.79
1= 4/6 Espen Erichsen 88.60 112 0.79
3= 4/3 Peter Crouch 79.80 112 0.71
3= 4/4 Tony Forrester 79.80 112 0.71
5= 1/5 Anna Onishuk 55.80 80 0.70
5= 1/6 Karel De Raeymaeker 55.80 80 0.70
7= 1/1 John Carroll 70.00 128 0.55
7= 1/2 Mark Moran 70.00 128 0.55
9= 5/3 Andy Hughes 59.20 112 0.53
9= 5/4 Steve Auchterlonie 59.20 112 0.53

11= 2/1 Derek Sanders 42.60 112 0.38
11= 2/2 Gints Freimanis 42.60 112 0.38
13= 1/3 Adam Mesbur 40.40 112 0.36
13= 1/4 Nick Fitzgibbon 40.40 112 0.36
15= 2/5 Harry Smith 15.80 96 0.16
15= 2/6 Roy Bennett 15.80 96 0.16
17= 2/3 Iain Sime 16.60 112 0.15
17= 2/4 Derek Diamond 16.60 112 0.15
19= 4/1 Artur Malinowski -4.00 96 -0.04
19= 4/2 Janet De Botton -4.00 96 -0.04
21= 5/5 Julian Pottage -26.40 112 -0.24
21= 5/6 Tony Ratcliff -26.40 112 -0.24
21= 6/1 David Greenwood -27.20 112 -0.24
21= 6/2 Diane Greenwood -27.20 112 -0.24
25= 5/1 Adam Dunn -30.60 96 -0.32
25= 5/2 Dafydd Jones -30.60 96 -0.32
27= 3/3 Andrea Knox -35.00 96 -0.36
27= 3/4 Martin Garvey -35.00 96 -0.36
29= 3/1 Gary Jones -51.00 96 -0.53
29= 3/2 Paul Lamford -51.00 96 -0.53
31= 3/5 Tim Rees -87.40 128 -0.68
31= 3/6 Mia Deschepper -87.40 128 -0.68
33= 6/5 Rex Anderson -91.60 96 -0.95
33= 6/6 Wayne Somerville -91.60 96 -0.95
35= 6/3 Ian Hamilton -115.60 112 -1.03
35= 6/4 Ian Lindsay -115.60 112 -1.03
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